NEW! FREE Cook County BASSET Schedule
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Barrington B naET

(June 4) We Serve Responsibly

)

BEVERAGE ALCOHOL SELLERS & SERVERS
EDUCATION AND TRAINING

ILLINOIS LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION

Wilmette
Schaumburg (June 1) 0
(June 10) m /\
@b .
Evanston Limit one class per person.
Hanover Park (J une 22) Classes are conducted in
(May 28) English (unless indicated
otherwise). Schedule
e is subject to change.
Last updated on
Visit ILCC.illinois.gov (“Calendar” tab) to register May 25, 2015.
A. WESTCHESTER: Thursday, May 21, 9am AND 2pm. Northwest Side
Village Hall,10300 W. Roosevelt Rd, Westchester. (June 16)

(K

B. HANOVER PARK: Thursday, May 28, 11am. Hanover
Park Village Hall, 2121 W. Lake St, Hanover Park.

C. WILMETTE: Monday, June 1, 10am. Wilmette (M) f”St‘;’a 2 o
Recreational Center, 3000 Glenview Rd, Wilmette. (June 13, 18, 27)

D. HICKORY HILLS: Tues, June 2, 10am. Westchester
Hickory Hills City Hall, 8652 W. 95" St, Hickory Hills. (May 21)

E. BARRINGTON: Thursday, June 4, Noon. Village Hall, Southwest Side
200 S. Hough St, Barrington. o (June 17)

F. ORLAND PARK: Monday, June 8, Noon. Orland Park
Civic Center, 14740 S. Ravinia Ave, Orland Park.

G. FAR SOUTH SIDE (Chicago): Tuesday, June 9, Noon.

HRDI Offices, 33 E. 114th St, Chicago. Hickory Hills
(June 2)
H. SCHAUMBURG: Wed, June 10, 10am.
Public Library, 135 S. Roselle Rd, Schaumburg. G

Far South Side

I. CALUMET PARK: @ (June 9)
Thu, June 11, 9am. Calumet Park

Village Hall, 12409 S. Throop St.

J. AUSTIN (Chicago West Side): o
Sat, June 13, 10am. Prevention
Partnership, 5936 W. Lake St, Chicago. Orland Park Calumet Park
(June 8) (June 11)
K. NW SIDE (Chicago): Tuesday, June 16, 10am. Miracle G 2

Center, 2311 N. Pulaski Rd, Chicago.

L. SW SIDE (Chicago): Wed, June 17, 1pm. Park Federal
Savings Bank, 1823 W. 47" st, Chicago.

M. AUSTIN (Chicago West Side): Thursday, June 18, 10am. Visit ILCC.illinois.gov to register today!
Prevention Partnersh|p, 5936 W. Lake St, Ch|cag0. For the latest schedule updates-and other
N. EVANSTON: Monday, June 22, 10am. Evanston Ecology Center, latebreaking news—:suksc’ribe to the Illinois
2024 McCormick Blvd. Evanston Liquor Control Commission’s free ILCC eNews
! ' service by clicking on the “Subscribe” button at
0. AUSTIN (Chicago West Side): Saturday, June 27, 10am. the upper right of the ILCC.illinois.gov website.

Prevention Partnership, 5936 W. Lake St, Chicago.



